
	
  

Lichfield	
   NAME	
   M/F	
   Age	
  Gp	
   AG	
  Pos	
   400m	
  
Swim	
  

20k	
  Bike	
   5K	
  Run	
   Total	
  

Sprint	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
7th	
   Alex	
  Mead	
   Male	
   Sen	
   07/99	
   00:06:50	
   00:31:38	
   00:19:44	
   00:59:15	
  
18th	
   Paul	
  Jurczuk	
   Male	
   v50	
   01/33	
   00:07:41	
   00:31:31	
   00:21:31	
   01:02:04	
  
24th	
   Jon	
  Standen	
   Male	
   v40	
   08/60	
   00:06:56	
   00:31:49	
   00:22:11	
   01:03:00	
  
31st	
   Mick	
  Skivington	
   Male	
   v50	
   03/33	
   00:07:58	
   00:32:54	
   00:22:11	
   01:04:33	
  
36th	
   Adrian	
  Williamson	
   Male	
   v40	
   11/60	
   00:07:12	
   00:33:01	
   00:23:30	
   01:05:42	
  
61st	
   Brian	
  Parker	
   Male	
   v50	
   07/33	
   00:08:22	
   00:36:56	
   00:22:56	
   01:09:58	
  
84th	
   Thomas	
  Bartram	
   Male	
   Sen	
   51/99	
   00:08:36	
   00:39:29	
   00:21:49	
   01:12:02	
  
86th	
   Ian	
  Hood	
   Male	
   v40	
   25/60	
   00:08:37	
   00:35:49	
   00:25:06	
   01:12:12	
  
177th	
   Jonathan	
  Hicks	
   Male	
   Sen	
   80/99	
   00:12:58	
   00:39:24	
   00:27:55	
   01:23:32	
  
189th	
   Lisa	
  Wright	
   Female	
   Sen	
   20/36	
   00:09:19	
   00:42:03	
   00:31:23	
   01:25:43	
  
	
  


