Lichfield	NAME	M/F	Age Gp	AG Pos	400m Swim	20k Bike	5K Run	Total
Sprint								
7th	Alex Mead	Male	Sen	07/99	00:06:50	00:31:38	00:19:44	00:59:15
18th	Paul Jurczuk	Male	v50	01/33	00:07:41	00:31:31	00:21:31	01:02:04
24th	Jon Standen	Male	v40	08/60	00:06:56	00:31:49	00:22:11	01:03:00
31st	Mick Skivington	Male	v50	03/33	00:07:58	00:32:54	00:22:11	01:04:33
36th	Adrian Williamson	Male	v40	11/60	00:07:12	00:33:01	00:23:30	01:05:42
61st	Brian Parker	Male	v50	07/33	00:08:22	00:36:56	00:22:56	01:09:58
84th	Thomas Bartram	Male	Sen	51/99	00:08:36	00:39:29	00:21:49	01:12:02
86th	Ian Hood	Male	v40	25/60	00:08:37	00:35:49	00:25:06	01:12:12
177th	Jonathan Hicks	Male	Sen	80/99	00:12:58	00:39:24	00:27:55	01:23:32
189th	Lisa Wright	Female	Sen	20/36	00:09:19	00:42:03	00:31:23	01:25:43